
Monterrey (MEX)

24-30 Jan 2022

XLVIII Campeonato Nacional de Exteriores 2022

Compuesto Sub 16 Varonil

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1345 CERINO Santiago GTO. 141
8/ 1189 GARZA GARZA Axel Donaldo TAMPS. 138

5/ 1246 PEREZ Arturo JAL. 128
4/ 1250 BAUTISTA Karol B.C.S. 117

3/ 1288 PORTILLO Víctor Esteban QRO. 138
11/ 1164 ZAMORA Jesus Ramon SON. 120

7/ 1191 GAMBOA MARRUFO Carol Cruz YUC. 133

2/ 1300 GRACIA Ricardo SON. 135

CERINO S (GTO.)
135

PEREZ A (JAL.)

107

PORTILLO VE (QRO.)

127

GRACIA R (SON.)
137

CERINO S (GTO.)
134

GRACIA R (SON.)

132

PEREZ A (JAL.)

52

PORTILLO VE (QRO.)
111

GOLD
CERINO S (GTO.)

SILVER
GRACIA R (SON.)

BRONZE
PORTILLO VE (QRO.)

Clasificación final
1 CERINO Santiago GTO.
2 GRACIA Ricardo SON.
3 PORTILLO Víctor Esteban QRO.
4 PEREZ Arturo JAL.
5 GARZA GARZA Axel Donaldo TAMPS. 138
6 GAMBOA MARRUFO Carol Cruz YUC. 133
7 ZAMORA Jesus Ramon SON. 120
8 BAUTISTA Karol B.C.S. 117
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Monterrey (MEX)

24-30 Jan 2022

XLVIII Campeonato Nacional de Exteriores 2022

Compuesto Sub 16 Varonil

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 1345 CERINO Santiago GTO.

-Bye-

17/ 834 GONZALEZ FLORES Israel CHIHU. 67

16/ 939 LOREDO METLICH Fernando S.L.P. 104

9/ 1187 MARTINEZ PEREZ Elias S.L.P.

-Bye-

-Bye-

8/ 1189 GARZA GARZA Axel Donaldo TAMPS.

5/ 1246 PEREZ Arturo JAL.

-Bye-

-Bye-

12/ 1151 ACOSTA JESUS N. B.C.S.

13/ 1125 DAVALOS  OTERO Gonzalo S.L.P.

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 1250 BAUTISTA Karol B.C.S.

3/ 1288 PORTILLO Víctor Esteban QRO.

-Bye-

-Bye-

14/ 1108 ASCANIO RIZZATO Matteo S.L.P.

11/ 1164 ZAMORA Jesus Ramon SON.

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 1197 RÍOS RODRÍGUEZ Luis Esteban YUC.

7/ 1191 GAMBOA MARRUFO Carol Cruz YUC.

-Bye-

-Bye-

10/ 1176 AVALOS MARTINEZ Oscar Andres B.C.

15/ 1089 ARREOLA Abel B.C.S. 125
18/ 777 MORALES MORALES Adrian N.L. 119

-Bye-

2/ 1300 GRACIA Ricardo SON.

CERINO S (GTO.)
145

LOREDO METLICH F (S.L.P.)

95

MARTINEZ PEREZ E (S.L.P.)

122

GARZA GARZA AD (TAMPS.)
139

PEREZ A (JAL.)
130

ACOSTA JN (B.C.S.)

124

DAVALOS  OTERO G (S.L.P.)

87

BAUTISTA K (B.C.S.)
136

PORTILLO VE (QRO.)
145

ASCANIO RIZZATO M (S.L.P.)

117

ZAMORA JR (SON.)
132

RÍOS RODRÍGUEZ LE (YUC.)

127

GAMBOA MARRUFO CC (YUC.)
133

AVALOS MARTINEZ OA (B.C.)

111

MORALES MORALES A (N.L.)

110

GRACIA R (SON.)
139

CERINO S (GTO.)
141

GARZA GARZA AD (TAMPS.)

138

PEREZ A (JAL.)
128

BAUTISTA K (B.C.S.)

117

PORTILLO VE (QRO.)
138

ZAMORA JR (SON.)

120

GAMBOA MARRUFO CC (YUC.)

133

GRACIA R (SON.)
135
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